
Loggia

Wohnen I Essen

Kochen

Zimmer

Schlafzimmer

Gard.

Kochen

Gard.

Dusche Abstellr.

Balkon

Schlafen
Zimmer
Dusche

64,06 m²

3 Zimmer

Wohnflächen

unverbindliche Illustrationen , Masstab ca 1:100

Wohnen I Essen I Kochen

Summe

Balkon 1/4
Loggia 1/4

32,39 m²
12,79 m²
10,41 m²
4,71 m²
1,56 m²
2,20 m²

Wohnung 24   3.OG


